
401 West Venice Avenue
Venice, FL 34285

www.venicegov.com
City of Venice

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 1CON. NO. 85-
2017

Name:

Status:Type: Contract Consent Agenda

File created: In control:5/31/2017 Airport

On agenda: Final action:6/13/2017 6/14/2017

Title: Approval of Contract and Change Order No. 1 with Ajax Paving Industries of Florida, LLC for a Total of
$4,669,775.32 to Construct Aircraft Parking Apron Rehabilitation, Contingent Upon Execution of a
Federal Aviation Administration Grant Agreement

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Memorandum, 2. Recommendation of Award and Bid Tabulation, 3. Contract, 4. Change Order No.
1

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council6/13/2017 1

Approval of Contract and Change Order No. 1 with Ajax Paving Industries of Florida, LLC for a Total
of $4,669,775.32 to Construct Aircraft Parking Apron Rehabilitation, Contingent Upon Execution of a
Federal Aviation Administration Grant Agreement

City of Venice Printed on 5/10/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

